Raptor Run 2010
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Michael Seven 47 1 Unknown 1 M 38:01.258  38:01.258
2  Brian Baker 39 2 Unknown 2 M 38:14.440 38:14.440
3 Joanne Kopplin 17 1 Age 50-59 1 F 38:22.647 38:22.647
4  Amber Swenson 48 1 Unknown 2 F 38:52.578  38:52.578
5 Nate Herrington 50 1  Age 20-29 3 M 40:14.394  40:14.394
6 Denise Jozwik 19 1 Age 40-49 3 F 40:50.493 40:50.493
7  Jackson Lino 24 2 Age 20-29 4 M 45:05.792  45:05.792
8 Aaron Morris 28 3 Age 20-29 5 M 45:54.857 45:54.857
9 Tiedji Baker 40 2 Unknown 4 F 46:00.662 46:00.662
10 Alyssa Stemple 33 1 Age 20-29 5 F 46:29.838 46:29.838
11 Tina Meashurn 35 2 Age 50-59 6 F 47:13.876 47:13.876
12 Connor Hall 14 4  Age 20-29 6 M 48:11.586 48:11.586
13  Andrew Parrish 30 1 Age 30-39 7 M 49:16.580 49:16.580
14 Kent Ness 49 1 Age 50-59 8 M 50:13.634 50:13.634
15  Phillip Horton 45 3  Unknown 9 M 50:25.601  50:25.601
16 JEFFREY GUZI 13 2  Age 50-59 10 M 53:12.759  53:12.759
17 david tuttle 36 1 Age 60-69 11 M 56:42.100 56:42.100
18 Kelly Blake 3 2  Age 40-49 7 F 57:47.618 57:47.618
19 Ann Walch 37 1 Age 30-39 8 F 58:00.714  58:00.714
20 Michael Case 6 1 Age 40-49 12 M 1:00:54.888 1:00:54.888
21 Dan Starman 32 2 Age 40-49 13 M 1:00:55.531 1:00:55.531
22 Kandace Rodriguez 46 3 Unknown 9 F 1:01:46.923 1:01:46.923
23  Amy Dunn 44 4 Unknown 10 F 1:02:56.740 1:02:56.740
24 John Lewis 23 5 Age 20-29 14 M 1:02:56.892 1:02:56.892
25 Dieter Berriochoa 41 4 Unknown 15 M 1:04:44.535 1:04:44.535
26 Emily Berriochoa 42 5 Unknown 11 F 1:04:44.551 1:04:44.551
27  Kim Willough 38 3 Age 40-49 12 F 1:04:51.603 1:04:51.603
28 Lisa Fuller 8 4  Age 40-49 13 F 1:06:09.158 1:06:09.158
29 Mary Beth  Blair 2 2 Age 30-39 14 F 1:08:12.240 1:08:12.240
30 Cynthia Strommen 34 2 Age 20-29 15 F 1:09:59.535 1:09:59.535
31 Susannah Jozwik 20 6  Unknown 16 F 1:10:34.348 1:10:34.348
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Samantha Jozwik
Wendi Blauvelt
Maricela Davenport
Alex Holbrook
Angie Mitchell
Diana Mysinger
Gabe Gomez
Isabel Cardenas
Melisa Burleson
Jennifer Davies
Brian Greber
shelby baglien
Valerie Johnson
Hannah Gratton
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21
4
43
15
27
29
9
16
5
7
12
1
18
11

Place

Raptor Run 2010
10K
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
Unknown
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Unknown
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
18
19
20
21
22
16
23
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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1:10:34.359
1:11:46.152
1:11:47.810
1:11:53.773
1:11:54.509
1:11:55.601
1:13:41.896
58:28.012
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
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:10:34.359
:11:46.152
:11:47.810
:11:53.773
:11:54.509
:11:55.601
:13:41.896
:15:19.012

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Michael Seven
2  Brian Baker
5 Nate Herrington
7  Jackson Lino
8 Aaron Morris
12 Connor Hall
13  Andrew Parrish
14 Kent Ness
15  Phillip Horton
16 JEFFREY GUZI
17 david tuttle
20 Michael Case
21 Dan Starman
24  John Lewis
25 Dieter Berriochoa
38 Gabe Gomez
DNS Brian Greber
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Raptor Run 2010

10K

Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
47

39

50

24

28

14

30

49

45

13

36

6

32

23

41

9

12

Place

Div

1

2
1
2
3
4
1
1
3
2
1
1
2
5
4
2
N

Division

Unknown

Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
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38:01.258
38:14.440
40:14.394
45:05.792
45:54 857
48:11.586
49:16.580
50:13.634
50:25.601
53:12.759
56:42.100
1:00:54.888
1:00:55.531
1:02:56.892
1:04:44.535
1:13:41.896
00:00.000

Gun Time
38:01.258
38:14.440
40:14.394
45:05.792
45:54 857
48:11.586
49:16.580
50:13.634
50:25.601
53:12.759
56:42.100

1:00:54.888

1:00:55.531
1:02:56.892
1:04:44.535
1:13:41.896

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
3 Joanne Kopplin
4  Amber Swenson
6 Denise Jozwik

9 Tiedji Baker

10 Alyssa Stemple
11 Tina Meashurn
18 Kelly Blake

19 Ann Walch
22 Kandace Rodriguez
23  Amy Dunn

26 Emily Berriochoa
27 Kim Willough
28 Lisa Fuller

29 Mary Beth  Blair

30 Cynthia Strommen
31 Susannah Jozwik
32 Samantha Jozwik
33  Wendi Blauvelt
34 Maricela Davenport
35 Alex Holbrook
36 Angie Mitchell
37 Diana Mysinger
39 Isabel Cardenas
DNS Melisa Burleson
DNS Jennifer Davies
DNS shelby baglien
DNS Valerie Johnson
DNS Hannah Gratton
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Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
17
48
19
40
33
35
3
37
46
44
42
38
8
2
34
20
21
4
43
15
27
29
16
5
7
1
18
11

Raptor Run 2010

10K

Place

Div

NP WOOOANONNRERWAPRWADNN_,AN_2A A

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown
Unknown
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Unknown

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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38:22.647
38:52.578
40:50.493
46:00.662
46:29.838
47:13.876
57:47.618
58:00.714
1:01:46.923
1:02:56.740
1:04:44.551
1:04:51.603
1:06:09.158
1:08:12.240
1:09:59.535
1:10:34.348
1:10:34.359
1:11:46.152
1:11:47.810
1:11:53.773
1:11:54.509
1:11:55.601
58:28.012
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

38:22.647
38:52.578
40:50.493
46:00.662
46:29.838
47:13.876
57:47.618
58:00.714
:01:46.923
:02:56.740
:04:44 551
:04:51.603
:06:09.158
:08:12.240
:09:59.535
:10:34.348
:10:34.359
:11:46.152
:11:47.810
:11:53.773
:11:54.509
:11:55.601
:15:19.012
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
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Place
Div
DNS
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10K
Group Results
Place Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
baglien 1 DNS DNS
Stemple 33 10 5
Strommen 34 30 15
Herrington 50 5 3
Lino 24 7 4
Morris 28 8 5
Hall 14 12 6
Lewis 23 24 14
Walch 37 19 8
Blair 2 29 14
Holbrook 15 35 20
Mitchell 27 36 21
Mysinger 29 37 22
Cardenas 16 39 23
Burleson 5 DNS DNS
Parrish 30 13 7
Gomez 9 38 16
Jozwik 19 6 3
Blake 3 18 7
Willough 38 27 12
Fuller 8 28 13
Blauvelt 4 33 18
Davies 7 DNS DNS
Johnson 18 DNS DNS
Case 6 20 12
10/30/2010

shelby

Alyssa
Cynthia

Nate
Jackson
Aaron
Connor
John

Ann

Mary Beth
Alex
Angie
Diana
Isabel
Melisa

Andrew
Gabe

Denise
Kelly
Kim
Lisa
Wendi
Jennifer
Valerie

Michael

Raptor Run 2010

Chip Time
00:00.000

46:29.838
1:09:59.535

40:14.394
45:05.792
45:54 857
48:11.586
1:02:56.892

58:00.714
1:08:12.240
1:11:53.773
1:11:54.509
1:11:55.601

58:28.012

00:00.000

49:16.580
1:13:41.896

40:50.493
57:47.618
1:04:51.603
1:06:09.158
1:11:46.152
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:00:54.888

Gun Time
00:00.000

46:29.838
1:09:59.535

40:14.394
45:05.792
45:54 857
48:11.586
1:02:56.892

58:00.714
1:08:12.240
1:11:53.773
1:11:54.509
1:11:55.601
1:15:19.012

00:00.000

49:16.580
1:13:41.896

40:50.493
57:47.618
1:04:51.603
1:06:09.158
1:11:46.152
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:00:54.888
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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Raptor Run 2010

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

M

F
F

=L

<
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Dan

Joanne
Tina

Kent
JEFFREY
Brian

david

Amber
Tiedji
Kandace
Amy
Emily
Susannah
Samantha
Maricela
Hannah

Michael
Brian
Phillip
Dieter

10K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Starman 32 21 13
Kopplin 17 3 1
Meashurn 35 11 6
Ness 49 14 8
Guzl 13 16 10
Greber 12 DNS DNS
tuttle 36 17 1
Swenson 48 4 2
Baker 40 9 4
Rodriguez 46 22 9
Dunn 44 23 10
Berriochoa 42 26 11
Jozwik 20 31 16
Jozwik 21 32 17
Davenport 43 34 19
Gratton 11 DNS DNS
Seven 47 1 1
Baker 39 2 2
Horton 45 15 9
Berriochoa 41 25 15

10/30/2010

1:00:55.531

38:22.647
47:13.876

50:13.634
53:12.759
00:00.000

56:42.100

38:52.578
46:00.662
1:01:46.923
1:02:56.740
1:04:44.551
1:10:34.348
1:10:34.359
1:11:47.810
00:00.000

38:01.258
38:14.440
50:25.601
1:04:44.535

Gun Time
1:00:55.531

38:22.647
47:13.876

50:13.634
53:12.759
00:00.000

56:42.100

38:52.578
46:00.662
1:01:46.923
1:02:56.740
1:04:44.551
1:10:34.348
1:10:34.359
1:11:47.810
00:00.000

38:01.258
38:14.440
50:25.601
1:04:44.535
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Place
OA
DNS

25
26
29
18
33
DNS
39
20
34
DNS
23
28
38
DNS
DNS
16
12

35
15
DNS

32
31

24

11

First Name
shelby
Brian
Tiedji
Dieter
Emily
Mary Beth
Kelly
Wendi
Melisa
Isabel
Michael
Maricela
Jennifer
Amy

Lisa

Gabe
Hannah
Brian
JEFFREY
Connor
Nate

Alex
Phillip
Valerie
Denise
Samantha
Susannah
Joanne
John
Jackson
Tina
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Last Name
baglien
Baker
Baker
Berriochoa
Berriochoa
Blair
Blake
Blauvelt
Burleson
Cardenas
Case
Davenport
Davies
Dunn
Fuller
Gomez
Gratton
Greber
Guzl

Hall
Herrington
Holbrook
Horton
Johnson
Jozwik
Jozwik
Jozwik
Kopplin
Lewis

Lino
Meashurn

Raptor Run 2010
10K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1
39
40
41
42
2
3
4
5
16
6
43
7
44
8
9
11
12
13
14
50
15
45
18
19
21
20
17
23
24
35

Place

Div
DNS
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Division
Age 15-19
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
2
4
15
11
14
7
18
DNS
23
12
19
DNS
10
13
16
DNS
DNS
10

20

DNS

F

M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F

00:00.000
38:14.440
46:00.662
1:04:44.535
1:04:44.551
1:08:12.240
57:47.618
1:11:46.152
00:00.000
58:28.012
1:00:54.888
1:11:47.810
00:00.000
1:02:56.740
1:06:09.158
1:13:41.896
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:12.759
48:11.586
40:14.394
1:11:53.773
50:25.601
00:00.000
40:50.493
1:10:34.359
1:10:34.348
38:22.647
1:02:56.892
45:05.792
47:13.876

Gun Time
00:00.000
38:14.440
46:00.662

1:04:44.535

1:04:44.551
1:08:12.240
57:47.618
1:11:46.152
00:00.000
1:15:19.012
1:00:54.888
1:11:47.810
00:00.000
1:02:56.740
1:06:09.158
1:13:41.896
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:12.759
48:11.586
40:14.394
1:11:53.773
50:25.601
00:00.000
40:50.493
1:10:34.359
1:10:34.348
38:22.647
1:02:56.892
45:05.792
47:13.876
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

36 Angie
8 Aaron
37 Diana
14 Kent
13  Andrew
22 Kandace
1 Michael
21 Dan
10 Alyssa
30 Cynthia
4  Amber
17 david
19 Ann
27 Kim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mitchell
Morris
Mysinger
Ness
Parrish
Rodriguez
Seven
Starman
Stemple
Strommen
Swenson
tuttle
Walch
Willough

Place
Bib Masters
27
28
29
49
30
46
47
32
33
34
48
36
37
38

Raptor Run 2010
10K
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
3  Unknown
1 Unknown
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
1 Unknown
1  Age 60-69
1 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

21
5
22
8
7
9
1
13
5
15
2
11
8
12

MmN TNE N

1:11:54.509
45:54 857
1:11:55.601
50:13.634
49:16.580
1:01:46.923
38:01.258
1:00:55.531
46:29.838
1:09:59.535
38:52.578
56:42.100
58:00.714
1:04:51.603

Gun Time
1:11:54.509
45:54 857
1:11:55.601
50:13.634
49:16.580
1:01:46.923
38:01.258
1:00:55.531
46:29.838
1:09:59.535
38:52.578
56:42.100
58:00.714
1:04:51.603
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Place

(@]
>

John
Joe
Braydon
Connor
Ted
Brian
Gary
lan
Billie
Amee
Natalie
Robert
Natalie
Michael
Krik
Jeanne
Daniel
ange
Christina
Booker
Shelly
Pam
Marie
Lindsay
Jordan
Steve
Christian
Lauryn
Heidi
Marin
Jim
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A0 0O NOANRDNQCOOINOARWNAOO©@®NDO R WN =

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Ashby
Catalino
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Bolt
Wheeler
Ashby
Leinum
Hardy
Cruz
Hughes
Hanson
Fuller
Whittaker
Vance
Saldivar
keskey
Hinges
Ahl
Wisnierski
Clarke
Barnes
Barnes
Miller
Savoca
Savoca
Dammarell
Bauer
Dammarell
Dammarell

Raptor Run 2010
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
301
342
341
340
339
306
239
302
335
338
308
316
315
313
332
329
323
317
336
337
333
334
303
304
246
325
326
310
305
311
309

Place
Div

—_
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Division

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 15-19

Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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19:24.825
21:02.296
25:12.447
25:12.480
25:12.633
25:41.334
25:54.066
25:57.629
26:22.273
26:28.913
27:17.797
28:41.884
29:44.018
32:16.744
32:23.860
33:52.043
34:32.069
35:35.959
35:53.609
35:53.778
53:34.605
54:34.183
55:39.894
55:40.620
57:03.214
57:25.957
57:26.112
1:12:01.149
1:12:01.465
1:13:39.095
1:13:39.570

Gun Time
19:24.825
21:02.296
25:12.447
25:12.480
25:12.633
25:41.334
25:54.066
25:57.629
26:22.273
26:28.913
27:17.797
28:41.884
29:44.018
32:16.744
32:23.860
33:52.043
34:32.069
35:35.959
35:53.609
35:53.778
53:34.605
54:34.183
55:39.894
55:40.620
57:03.214
57:25.957
57:26.112

1:12:01.149

1:12:01.465
1:13:39.095
1:13:39.570
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Heidi
DNS Stina
DNS Kieran
DNS Debbie
DNS Theron
DNS A. Camille
DNS Amy
DNS Parker
DNS Jason
DNS Rick

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Thompson
Clements Van Dam
Daniels

Greber

McCord

Myhre

Sanders

Vandam

Vandam

McCord

Raptor Run 2010
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
328
307
312
314
319
322
324
330
331
320

Place

Div
4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Unknown
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 15-19
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 40-49

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SIS

1:27:19.035
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

1:27:19.035
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

(@]
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John
Joe
Braydon
Connor
Ted
Brian
Gary
lan
Robert
Michael
Krik
Daniel
Booker
Jordan
Steve
Christian
Marin
Jim
DNS Kieran
DNS Theron
DNS Parker
DNS Jason
DNS Rick
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First Name Last Name

Ashby
Catalino
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Bolt
Wheeler
Ashby
Hughes
Fuller
Whittaker
Saldivar
Ahl

Miller
Savoca
Savoca
Dammarell
Dammarell
Daniels
McCord
Vandam
Vandam
McCord

Place
Bib Masters
301
342
341
340
339
306
239
302
316
313
332
323
337
246
325
326
311
309
312
319
330
331
320

Raptor Run 2010

5K Run

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
1  Age 14 & Under
2  Age 14 & Under
2 Age 30-39
1 Unknown
1 Age 40-49
3 Age 14 & Under
3  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
2  Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 15-19
4  Age 14 & Under
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 14 & Under
2 Unknown
3  Unknown
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 40-49
10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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19:24.825
21:02.296
25:12.447
25:12.480
25:12.633
25:41.334
25:54.066
25:57.629
28:41.884
32:16.744
32:23.860
34:32.069
35:53.778
57:03.214
57:25.957
57:26.112

:13:39.095
:13:39.570

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

—_

19:24.825
21:02.296
25:12.447
25:12.480
25:12.633
25:41.334
25:54.066
25:57.629
28:41.884
32:16.744
32:23.860
34:32.069
35:53.778
57:03.214
57:25.957
57:26.112

:13:39.095
:13:39.570

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Raptor Run 2010
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
9 Billie Leinum 335 1 Unknown 1 F 26:22.273  26:22.273
10 Amee Hardy 338 1  Age 30-39 2 F 26:28.913  26:28.913
11 Natalie Cruz 308 2 Age 30-39 3 F 27:17.797  27:17.797
13 Natalie Hanson 315 1 Age 20-29 4 F 29:44.018 29:44.018
16 Jeanne Vance 329 1  Age 50-59 5 F 33:52.043  33:52.043
18 ange keskey 317 3 Age 30-39 6 F 35:35.959  35:35.959
19 Christina Hinges 336 2  Age 20-29 7 F 35:53.609  35:53.609
21  Shelly Wisnierski 333 1 Age 40-49 8 F 53:34.605 53:34.605
22 Pam Clarke 334 2 Unknown 9 F 54:34.183  54:34.183
23 Marie Barnes 303 4  Age 30-39 10 F 55:39.894  55:39.894
24  Lindsay Barnes 304 5 Age 30-39 11 F 55:40.620 55:40.620
28 Lauryn Dammarell 310 3 Unknown 12 F 1:12:01.149 1:12:01.149
29 Heidi Bauer 305 2  Age 40-49 13 F 1:12:01.465 1:12:01.465
32 Heidi Thompson 328 4  Unknown 14 F 1:27:19.035 1:27:19.035
DNS Stina Clements Van Dam 307 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Debbie Greber 314 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS A. Camille Myhre 322 DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Amy Sanders 324 DNS Unknown DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/30/2010 Page 1 of 1



Raptor Run 2010
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 M Braydon Hardy 341 3 3 25:12.447  25:12.447
Age 14 & Under 2 M Connor Hardy 340 4 4 25:12.480 25:12.480
Age 14 & Under 3 M lan Ashby 302 8 8 25:57.629  25:57.629
Age 14 & Under 4 M  Jordan Miller 246 25 14 57:03.214 57:03.214
Age 14 & Under 5 M Christian Savoca 326 27 16 57:26.112  57:26.112
Age 15-19 DNS F A. Camille  Myhre 322 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Booker Ahl 337 20 13 35:53.778 35:53.778
Age 20-29 1 F Natalie Hanson 315 13 4 29:44.018 29:44.018
Age 20-29 2 F Christina Hinges 336 19 7 35:53.609  35:53.609
Age 20-29 1 M Daniel Saldivar 323 17 12 34:32.069 34:32.069
Age 20-29 DNS M Kieran Daniels 312 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 F Amee Hardy 338 10 2 26:28.913  26:28.913
Age 30-39 2 F Natalie Cruz 308 11 3 27:17.797  27:17.797
Age 30-39 3 F ange keskey 317 18 6 35:35.959  35:35.959
Age 30-39 4 F Marie Barnes 303 23 10 55:39.894  55:39.894
Age 30-39 5 F Lindsay Barnes 304 24 11 55:40.620 55:40.620
Age 30-39 1 M  John Ashby 301 1 1 19:24.825 19:24.825
Age 30-39 2 M Ted Hardy 339 5 5 25:12.633  25:12.633
Age 30-39 3 M Robert Hughes 316 12 9 28:41.884 28:41.884
Age 30-39 4 M Steve Savoca 325 26 15 57:25.957  57:25.957
Age 40-49 1 F Shelly Wisnierski 333 21 8 53:34.605 53:34.605
Age 40-49 2 F Heidi Bauer 305 29 13 1:12:01.465 1:12:01.465
Age 40-49 DNS F Stina Clements Van Dam 307 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Raptor Run 2010
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 1 M Gary Wheeler 239 7 7 25:54.066 25:54.066
Age 40-49 2 M Michael Fuller 313 14 10 32:16.744  32:16.744
Age 40-49 DNS M Rick McCord 320 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Jeanne Vance 329 16 5 33:52.043  33:52.043
Age 50-59 DNS F Debbie Greber 314 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Joe Catalino 342 2 2 21:02.296  21:02.296
Age 50-59 2 M Krik Whittaker 332 15 11 32:23.860 32:23.860
Unknown 1 F Billie Leinum 335 9 1 26:22.273  26:22.273
Unknown 2 F Pam Clarke 334 22 9 54:34.183 54:34.183
Unknown 3 F Lauryn Dammarell 310 28 12 1:12:01.149 1:12:01.149
Unknown 4 F Heidi Thompson 328 32 14 1:27:19.035 1:27:19.035
Unknown DNS F Amy Sanders 324 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Unknown 1 M Brian Bolt 306 6 6 25:41.334 25:41.334
Unknown 2 M Marin Dammarell 311 30 17 1:13:39.095 1:13:39.095
Unknown 3 M Jim Dammarell 309 31 18 1:13:39.570 1:13:39.570
Unknown DNS M Theron McCord 319 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Unknown DNS M Parker Vandam 330 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Unknown DNS M Jason Vandam 331 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
20 Booker
8 lan

1 John
24 Lindsay
23 Marie
29 Heidi

6 Brian

2 Joe

22 Pam
DNS Stina
11 Natalie
31 Jim

28 Lauryn
30 Marin
DNS Kieran
14  Michael
DNS Debbie
13 Natalie
10 Amee
3 Braydon
4  Connor
5 Ted

19 Christina
12 Robert
18 ange

9 Billie
DNS Rick
DNS Theron
25 Jordan
DNS A. Camille
17 Daniel

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Ahl

Ashby
Ashby
Barnes
Barnes
Bauer

Bolt
Catalino
Clarke
Clements Van Dam
Cruz
Dammarell
Dammarell
Dammarell
Daniels
Fuller
Greber
Hanson
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hinges
Hughes
keskey
Leinum
McCord
McCord
Miller
Myhre
Saldivar

Raptor Run 2010

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
337
302
301
304
303
305
306
342
334
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
338
341
340
339
336
316
317
335
320
319
246
322
323

Place
Div Division
Age 15-19
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 50-59
Unknown
S Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Unknown
4 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 15-19
1 Age 20-29
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

13
8
1
11
10
13
6
2
9
DNS
3
18
12
17
DNS
10
DNS
4
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DNS
14
DNS
12
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35:53.778
25:57.629
19:24.825
55:40.620
55:39.894

:12:01.465

25:41.334
21:02.296
54:34.183
00:00.000
27:17.797

1:13:39.570

_

112:01.149
:13:39.095

00:00.000
32:16.744
00:00.000
29:44.018
26:28.913
25:12.447
25:12.480
25:12.633
35:53.609
28:41.884
35:35.959
26:22.273
00:00.000
00:00.000
57:03.214
00:00.000
34:32.069

Gun Time

—_

35:53.778
25:57.629
19:24.825
55:40.620
55:39.894

:12:01.465

25:41.334
21:02.296
54:34.183
00:00.000
27:17.797

1:13:39.570

—_

112:01.149
:13:39.095

00:00.000
32:16.744
00:00.000
29:44.018
26:28.913
25:12.447
25:12.480
25:12.633
35:53.609
28:41.884
35:35.959
26:22.273
00:00.000
00:00.000
57:03.214
00:00.000
34:32.069
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
DNS Amy Sanders
27 Christian Savoca
26 Steve Savoca
32 Heidi Thompson
16 Jeanne Vance
DNS Jason Vandam
DNS Parker Vandam
7 Gary Wheeler
15  Krik Whittaker
21 Shelly Wisnierski

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Raptor Run 2010
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
324
326
325
328
329
331
330
239
332
333

Place
Div
DNS

Division
Unknown
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 50-59
Unknown
Unknown
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
16
15
14
5
DNS
DNS
7
11
8

F

mMEEZEZEETTNMEL

00:00.000
57:26.112
57:25.957
1:27:19.035
33:52.043
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:54.066
32:23.860
53:34.605

Gun Time
00:00.000
57:26.112
57:25.957

1:27:19.035
33:52.043
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:54.066
32:23.860
53:34.605
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jack
Jacob
Gundars
Meagan
Daniel
Krista
Stephani
Jo

Kris
Heidi
Heidi
Marissa
Kathy
Karen
Laurel
Debbie
Stephen
Diane
AJ
Jennifer
Carley
Tara
Michelle
Barbara
Lisa
Sarah
Karen
Deysi
Taylor
Maynard
Sandy
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Darcy
Gratton
Kaupins
Lehosit
Martin

Bolt
Heintzman
Mysinger
Scherer
Marcrall
Sheets
Christensen
Christensen
Swenson
Barry
Thompson
Bouffard
Hardy
Darcy
Darcy
Ploskonka
Pichette
Berroglio
Ross
Vanderwiel
Johnstone
Lowe
Lopez
Bales
Davis
Pichette

Place
Bib Masters
244
10
221
22
26
204
215
230
327
223
31
207
206
235
202
237
205
214
245
243
233
232
203
234
238
220
318
222
201
209
231

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
Age 14 & Under
Unknown
Age 50-59
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown
Age 60-69
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Unknown
Unknown

—_
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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28:05.152
31:22.682
32:43.886
33:09.081
46:24.619
49:35.757
49:46.064
51:31.098
53:34.793
54:47.282
54:53.455
55:18.883
55:22.377
55:22.692
55:28.612
55:35.608
55:44.673
56:20.780
56:26.119
56:34.722
56:43.607
56:43.969
56:49.893
56:50.381
56:51.367
56:52.364
56:54.947
56:55.374
57:01.282
58:59.343
59:00.098

Gun Time
28:05.152
31:22.682
32:43.886
33:09.081
46:24.619
49:35.757
49:46.064
51:31.098
53:34.793
54:47.282
54:53.455
55:18.883
55:22.377
55:22.692
55:28.612
55:35.608
55:44.673
56:20.780
56:26.119
56:34.722
56:43.607
56:43.969
56:49.893
56:50.381
56:51.367
56:52.364
56:54.947
56:55.374
57:01.282
58:59.343
59:00.098
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tamra
Tina

Kali

Jil

Ken

Ron
Katherine
Carrie
Tyler

Ed
Samantha
Maxwell
Donald
Jordon
Holly
Heather
Brett
Cody
Carol
Karen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Irish
Marsh
Irish
Miles
Erickson
Mowery
Fritz
Fritz
Crossley
Fritz
Hudson
Hudson
Mowery
Mowery
Thomas-Mowery
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Martin
Mowery

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

218
224
219
225
210
228
211
212
208
213
216
217
227
229
236
240
241
242
25
226

5 Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69

10/30/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
24 F 1:02:13.994
25 F 1:02:14.565
26 F 1:02:16.250
27 F 1:02:17.090
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
1:02:13.994
1:02:14.565
1:02:16.250
1:02:17.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

1 Jack Darcy 244 1 Age 14 & Under
2 Jacob Gratton 10 1 Unknown

3  Gundars Kaupins 221 1 Age 50-59

5 Daniel Martin 26 2 Unknown

9 Kiris Scherer 327 2 Age 50-59

17  Stephen Bouffard 205 1 Age 60-69

19 AJ Darcy 245 2  Age 14 & Under
30 Maynard Davis 209 3  Unknown

DNS Ken Erickson 210 DNS Age 50-59
DNS Ron Mowery 228 DNS Unknown

DNS Tyler Crossley 208 DNS Age 20-29
DNS Ed Fritz 213 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Maxwell Hudson 217 DNS Unknown

DNS Donald Mowery 227 DNS Unknown

DNS Jordon Mowery 229 DNS Unknown

DNS Brett Wheeler 241 DNS Unknown

DNS Cody Wheeler 242 DNS Unknown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

NOoO Ok WN

(oo}

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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28:05.152
31:22.682
32:43.886
46:24.619
53:34.793
55:44.673
56:26.119
58:59.343
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
28:05.152
31:22.682
32:43.886
46:24.619
53:34.793
55:44.673
56:26.119
58:59.343
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
4  Meagan Lehosit

6 Krista Bolt

7  Stephani Heintzman
8 Jo Mysinger
10 Heidi Marcrall

11 Heidi Sheets

12  Marissa Christensen
13 Kathy Christensen
14 Karen Swenson
15 Laurel Barry

16 Debbie Thompson
18 Diane Hardy

20 Jennifer Darcy

21 Carley Ploskonka
22 Tara Pichette

23 Michelle Berroglio
24 Barbara Ross

25 Lisa Vanderwiel
26 Sarah Johnstone
27 Karen Lowe

28 Deysi Lopez

29 Taylor Bales

31 Sandy Pichette
32 Tamra Irish

33 Tina Marsh

34 Kali Irish

35 Jil Miles
DNS Katherine Fritz

DNS Carrie Fritz

DNS Samantha Hudson
DNS Holly Thomas-Mowery

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Raptor Run 2010

5K Walk

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
22
204
215
230
223
31
207
206
235
202
237
214
243
233
232
203
234
238
220
318
222
201
231
218
224
219
225
211
212
216
236

Place

Div Division
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown
Age 60-69
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 30-39

—_
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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33:09.081
49:35.757
49:46.064
51:31.098
54:47.282
54:53.455
55:18.883
55:22.377
55:22.692
55:28.612
55:35.608
56:20.780
56:34.722
56:43.607
56:43.969
56:49.893
56:50.381
56:51.367
56:52.364
56:54.947
56:55.374
57:01.282
59:00.098
1:02:13.994
1:02:14.565
1:02:16.250
1:02:17.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
33:09.081
49:35.757
49:46.064
51:31.098
54:47.282
54:53.455
55:18.883
55:22.377
55:22.692
55:28.612
55:35.608
56:20.780
56:34.722
56:43.607
56:43.969
56:49.893
56:50.381
56:51.367
56:52.364
56:54.947
56:55.374
57:01.282
59:00.098

1:02:13.994

1:02:14.565
1:02:16.250
1:02:17.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Heather
DNS Carol
DNS Karen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wheeler
Martin
Mowery

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
240
25
226

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk

Place

Div Division
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
DNS

1
2

AP oON -

DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
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Katherine

Jack
AJ

Stephani
Carley
Deysi
Taylor
Tamra

Tyler

Krista
Heidi
Tara
Lisa
Sarah
Tina
Kali
Carrie
Holly
Carol

Ed

Heidi
Jennifer

Debbie
Diane

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Fritz 211
Darcy 244
Darcy 245
Heintzman 215
Ploskonka 233
Lopez 222
Bales 201
Irish 218
Crossley 208
Bolt 204
Marcrall 223
Pichette 232
Vanderwiel 238
Johnstone 220
Marsh 224
Irish 219
Fritz 212
Thomas-Mowery 236
Martin 25
Fritz 213
Sheets 31
Darcy 243
Thompson 237
Hardy 214

10/30/2010

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
DNS DNS 00:00.000
1 1 28:05.152
19 7 56:26.119
7 3 49:46.064
21 14 56:43.607
28 21 56:55.374
29 22 57:01.282
32 24 1:02:13.994
DNS DNS 00:00.000
6 2 49:35.757
10 5 54:47.282
22 15 56:43.969
25 18 56:51.367
26 19 56:52.364
33 25 1:02:14.565
34 26 1:02:16.250
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
11 6 54:53.455
20 13 56:34.722
16 11 55:35.608
18 12 56:20.780

Gun Time
00:00.000

28:05.152
56:26.119

49:46.064
56:43.607
56:55.374
57:01.282
1:02:13.994

00:00.000

49:35.757
54:47.282
56:43.969
56:51.367
56:52.364
1:02:14.565
1:02:16.250
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

54:53.455
56:34.722

55:35.608
56:20.780
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Division
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
3

O oONOOOPAWN -

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Jil Miles 225
M Gundars Kaupins 221
M Kris Scherer 327
M Ken Erickson 210
F Karen Swenson 235
F Karen Mowery 226
M Stephen Bouffard 205
F Meagan Lehosit 22
F Jo Mysinger 230
F Marissa Christensen 207
F Kathy Christensen 206
F Laurel Barry 202
F Michelle Berroglio 203
F Barbara Ross 234
F Karen Lowe 318
F Sandy Pichette 231
F Samantha Hudson 216
F Heather Wheeler 240
M Jacob Gratton 10
M Daniel Martin 26
M Maynard Davis 209
M Ron Mowery 228
M Maxwell Hudson 217
M Donald Mowery 227
M Jordon Mowery 229
M Brett Wheeler 241

10/30/2010

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
35 27 1:02:17.090
3 3 32:43.886
9 5 53:34.793
DNS DNS 00:00.000
14 9 55:22.692
DNS DNS 00:00.000
17 6 55:44.673
4 1 33:09.081
8 4 51:31.098
12 7 55:18.883
13 8 55:22.377
15 10 55:28.612
23 16 56:49.893
24 17 56:50.381
27 20 56:54.947
31 23 59:00.098
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
2 2 31:22.682
5 4 46:24.619
30 8 58:59.343
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000

Gun Time
1:02:17.090

32:43.886
53:34.793
00:00.000

55:22.692
00:00.000

55:44.673

33:09.081
51:31.098
55:18.883
55:22.377
55:28.612
56:49.893
56:50.381
56:54.947
59:00.098
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:22.682
46:24.619
58:59.343
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Unknown DNS M Cody Wheeler 242 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA
29
15
23

17
13
12
DNS
19

20
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

18

DNS
DNS
34
32
26

28
27
10
33
DNS

First Name
Taylor
Laurel
Michelle
Krista
Stephen
Kathy
Marissa
Tyler

AJ

Jack
Jennifer
Maynard
Ken
Carrie
Ed
Katherine
Jacob
Diane
Stephani
Maxwell
Samantha
Kali
Tamra
Sarah
Gundars
Meagan
Deysi
Karen
Heidi
Tina
Carol

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Bales
Barry
Berroglio
Bolt
Bouffard
Christensen
Christensen
Crossley
Darcy
Darcy
Darcy
Davis
Erickson
Fritz

Fritz

Fritz
Gratton
Hardy
Heintzman
Hudson
Hudson
Irish

Irish
Johnstone
Kaupins
Lehosit
Lopez
Lowe
Marcrall
Marsh
Martin

Place

Bib Masters
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
245
244
243
209
210
212
213
211
10
214
215
217
216
219
218
220
221
22
222
318
223
224
25

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk
List by Name - All

Place

Div

O
WN-_2DNZOPRAr_2200 b~

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

ZONW0OWW- =010 N

DNS

Division
Age 20-29
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Unknown
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Unknown
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
22 F 57:01.282
10 F 55:28.612
16 F 56:49.893
2 F 49:35.757
6 M 55:44.673
8 F 55:22.377
7 F 55:18.883
DNS M 00:00.000
7 M 56:26.119
1 M 28:05.152
13 F 56:34.722
8 M 58:59.343
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
2 M 31:22.682
12 F 56:20.780
3 F 49:46.064
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
26 F 1:02:16.250
24 F 1:02:13.994
19 F 56:52.364
3 M 32:43.886
1 F 33:09.081
21 F 56:55.374
20 F 56:54.947
5 F 54:47.282
25 F 1:02:14.565
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
57:01.282
55:28.612
56:49.893
49:35.757
55:44.673
55:22.377
55:18.883
00:00.000
56:26.119
28:05.152
56:34.722
58:59.343
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:22.682
56:20.780
49:46.064
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:02:16.250

1:02:13.994
56:52.364
32:43.886
33:09.081
56:55.374
56:54.947
54:47.282
1:02:14.565
00:00.000
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Place

OA

35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

31
22
21
24

11
14
DNS
16
25
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Daniel
Jil
Donald
Jordon
Karen
Ron

Jo
Sandy
Tara
Carley
Barbara
Kris
Heidi
Karen
Holly
Debbie
Lisa
Brett
Cody
Heather

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Martin
Miles
Mowery
Mowery
Mowery
Mowery
Mysinger
Pichette
Pichette
Ploskonka
Ross
Scherer
Sheets
Swenson
Thomas-Mowery
Thompson
Vanderwiel
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler

Place

Bib Masters
26
225
227
229
226
228
230
231
232
233
234
327
31
235
236
237
238
241
242
240

Raptor Run 2010
5K Walk
List by Name - All

Place

Div
2
3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

&)
A AaAaZ 2PN NDNDNOWODN

w

O
Z
w

DNS
DNS

Division
Unknown
Age 50-59
Unknown
Unknown
Age 60-69
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

10/30/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
4 M 46:24.619
27 F 1:02:17.090
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
4 F 51:31.098
23 F 59:00.098
15 F 56:43.969
14 F 56:43.607
17 F 56:50.381
5 M 53:34.793
6 F 54:53.455
9 F 55:22.692
DNS F 00:00.000
11 F 55:35.608
18 F 56:51.367
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
46:24.619
1:02:17.090
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
51:31.098
59:00.098
56:43.969
56:43.607
56:50.381
53:34.793
54:53.455
55:22.692
00:00.000
55:35.608
56:51.367
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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